MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4-DG
Manufacturer CreeLED, Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4
Description LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
Detailed Description LED Lighting XLamp® MX-6S White, Neutral 4750K 2
0V 60mA 120° 2-SMD, Gull Wing

FLUX CHARACTERISTICS - COOL WHITE (TJ = 25 °C)
The following tables provide order codes for XLamp MX-6 LEDs. For a complete description of the order‑code nomenclature, please
consult the Bin and Order Code Formats section (page 18).
 Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 300 mA
Calculated
Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux (lm) Flux (lm)
Q2 87.4 100
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000ADZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AE4 4500 K
Q3 93.9 107
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000B51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000B53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000B50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BDZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BE4 4500 K
Q4 100 114
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000C51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000C53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000C50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CDZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CE4 4500 K
Q5 107 122
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000D51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000D53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000D50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000DDZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000DE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-A1-0000-000DF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000DE4 4500 K
R2 114 130
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000E51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-A1-0000-000E53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-A1-0000-000E50 6000 K
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are
registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.

Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux (lm) Flux (lm)
Q2 87.4 100
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000A51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000A53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000A50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000ADZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AE4 4500 K
Q3 93.9 107
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000B51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000B53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000B50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BDZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BE4 4500 K
Q4 100 114
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000C51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000C53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000C50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CDZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CE4 4500 K
Q5 107 122
0A,0B,0C,0D,0R,0S,0T,0U,1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U,3A,3B,3R,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000D51 6500 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,1R,1S,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,3A,3B,3S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000D53 6000 K
1A,1B,1C,1D,2A,2B,2C,2D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000D50 6000 K
2C,2D,2U,2T,3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U,4A,4B,4R,4S MX6AWT-H1-0000-000DDZ 5000 K
3A,3B,3C,3D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000DE3 5000 K
3C,3D,4A,4B MX6AWT-H1-0000-000DF4 4750 K
4A,4B,4C,4D MX6AWT-H1-0000-000DE4 4500 K
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are
registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.

Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux
(lm) Flux (lm)
N4 62 71
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0006F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0006E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0006Z8 2700 K
P2 67.2 77
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007F6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007E6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007Z6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007F7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007E7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007Z7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0007Z8 2700 K
P3 73.9 84
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008F5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008E5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008Z5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008F6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008E6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008Z6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008F7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008E7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008Z7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0008Z8 2700 K
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are
registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.

Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux
(lm) Flux (lm)
P4 80.6 92
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009F5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009E5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009Z5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009F6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009E6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009Z6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009F7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009E7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009Z7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-0009Z8 2700 K
Q2 87.4 100
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AF5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AE5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AZ5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AF6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AE6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AZ6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AF7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AE7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AZ7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AF8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AE8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000AZ8 2700 K
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS - 80-CRI MINIMUM WHITE (TJ = 25 °C) - CONTINUED
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are

Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux
(lm) Flux (lm)
Q3 93.9 107
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BF5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BE5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BZ5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BF6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BE6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BZ6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BF7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BE7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000BZ7 3000 K
Q4 100 114
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CF5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CE5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-H1-0000-000CZ5 4000 K
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS - OUTDOOR WARM WHITE (TJ = 25 °C)
Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 300 mA
Calculated
Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux
(lm) Flux (lm)
Q3 93.9 107 7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-01-0000-000BE7 3000 K
Q4 100 114 7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-01-0000-000CE7 3000 K
Q5 107 122 7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-01-0000-000DE7 3000 K
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS - 80-CRI MINIMUM WHITE (TJ = 25 °C) - CONTINUED
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are
registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS23
REV 12 8
Notes:
•	 Cree LED maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on CRI
measurements. See the Measurements section (page 20).
•	 XLamp MX-6 LED order codes specify only a minimum flux bin and not a maximum. Cree LED may ship reels in flux bins higher than the minimum
specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity or DWL bin restrictions specified by the order
code.
•	 Typical CRI for Cool White (4300 K – 8300 K CCT) is 75.
•	 Typical CRI for Warm White (2200 K and 2600 K – 4300 K CCT) is 80.
•	 Minimum CRI for 80-CRI White is 80.
*	 Calculated values for reference purposes only.
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS - WARM WHITE (TJ = 25 °C)
Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 300 mA
Calculated
Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux
(lm) Flux (lm)
P2 67.2 77
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0007F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0007E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0007Z8 2700 K
AA1,AA2,AA3,AA4,AB1,AB2,AB3,AB4,AC1,AC2,AC3,AC4,AD1,AD2,AD3,AD4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0007EA 2200 K
P3 73.9 84
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008F7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008E7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008Z7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008Z8 2700 K
AA1,AA2,AA3,AA4,AB1,AB2,AB3,AB4,AC1,AC2,AC3,AC4,AD1,AD2,AD3,AD4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0008EA 2200 K
P4 80.6 92
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009F5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009E5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009Z5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009F6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009E6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009Z6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009F7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009E7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009Z7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009F8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009E8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009Z8 2700 K
AA1,AA2,AA3,AA4,AB1,AB2,AB3,AB4,AC1,AC2,AC3,AC4,AD1,AD2,AD3,AD4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-0009EA 2200 K
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are
registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.

Minimum
Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Order Code CCT
Group Flux
(lm) Flux (lm)
Q2 87.4 100
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AF5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AE5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AZ5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AF6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AE6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AZ6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AF7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AE7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AZ7 3000 K
7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4,8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AF8 2900 K
8A1,8A2,8A3,8A4,8B1,8B2,8B3,8B4,8C1,8C2,8C3,8C4,8D1,8D2,8D3,8D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AE8 2700 K
8A3, 8B4, 8C1, 8D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000AZ8 2700 K
Q3 93.9 107
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BF5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BE5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BZ5 4000 K
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4,6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BF6 3700 K
6A1,6A2,6A3,6A4,6B1,6B2,6B3,6B4,6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BE6 3500 K
6A3, 6B4, 6C1, 6D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BZ6 3500 K
6C1,6C2,6C3,6C4,6D1,6D2,6D3,6D4,7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BF7 3200 K
7A1,7A2,7A3,7A4,7B1,7B2,7B3,7B4,7C1,7C2,7C3,7C4,7D1,7D2,7D3,7D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BE7 3000 K
7A3, 7B4, 7C1, 7D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000BZ7 3000 K
Q4 100 114
4C,4D,5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CF5 4300 K
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4,5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CE5 4000 K
5A3, 5B4, 5C1, 5D2 MX6AWT-A1-0000-000CZ5 4000 K
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS - WARM WHITE (TJ = 25 °C) - CONTINUED
MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DF4 CreeLED, Inc. LED XLAMP NEUTRAL WHT 4750K 2SMD
XLAMP® MX-6 LED
© 2009-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo and XLamp® are